W I T H  E N D E X O* T ECH NO L OGY
BioFlo DuraMax Catheter with Endexo Technology
LESS THROMBUS
ACCUMULATION
COMPARED TO
UNCOATED CATHETERS
(based on platelet count)†
90%

Palindrome H Chronic Dialysis
Catheter at 10x Magnification
BioFlo DuraMax Catheter—Ordering Information
Catheter Length Tip-to-cuff Dual Valve Basic Kit Dual Valve VascPak Single Valve Basic Single Valve VascPak Catheter Only
20 cm 15 cm H965103028011 H965103028161 H965103038011 H965103038161 H965103029011
22 cm 17 cm H965103028021 H965103028171 H965103038021 H965103038171 H965103029021
24 cm 19 cm H965103028031 H965103028181 H965103038031 H965103038181 H965103029031
28 cm 23 cm H965103028041 H965103028191 H965103038041 H965103038191 H965103029041
32 cm 27 cm H965103028051 H965103028201 H965103038051 H965103038201 H965103029051
36 cm 31 cm H965103028061 H965103028211 H965103038061 H965103038211 H965103029061
40 cm 35 cm H965103028070 H965103028220 H965103038070 H965103038220 H965103029071
48 cm 43 cm H965103028080 H965103028230 H965103038080 H965103038230 H965103029081
55 cm 50 cm H965103028090 H965103028240 H965103038090 H965103038240 H965103029091
BIOFLO DURAMAX DIALYSIS CATHETER WITH ENDEXO TECHNOLOGY
INDICATIONS FOR USE: The BioFlo DuraMax Dialysis Catheter with Endexo Technology is
indicated for use in attaining long-term vascular access for hemodialysis and apheresis in
adults. Catheters greater than 40 cm are intended for femoral vein insertion.

allows optimal tissue ingrowth
and catheter securement.
Ordering Information (5 units per box)
Thermoplastic Polyurethane Luers
combine toughness, dimensional
stability, and chemical resistance.
Ordering Information (1 unit per box)
Description Basic Kit VascPak Kit Catheter Only  Description Basic Kit VascPak Kit Catheter Only
20 cm H787103028015 H787103028165 H787103029015  24 cm H787103028031 H787103028181
22 cm H787103028025 H787103028175 H787103089025  28 cm H787103028041 H787103028191 H787103029041
24 cm H787103028035 H787103028185 H787103029035  32 cm H787103028051 H787103028201
28 cm H787103028045 H787103028195 H787103029045  36 cm H787103028061
32 cm H787103028055 H787103028205 H787103029055  40 cm - -
36 cm H787103058065 H787103028215 H787103029065  48 cm - -
40 cm H787103028075 H787103028225 H787103029075  55 cm - -
48 cm H787103028085 H787103028235 H787103029085
55 cm H787103028095 H787103028245 H787103029095
BASIC KIT INCLUDES: (1) DuraMax Dialysis Catheter, (1) 16F Valved Breakaway Introducer, (1) 12F Dilator, (1) 14F Dilator, (1) Tri‑Ball Tunneler with Sleeve,
(2) Injection Caps, (1) #11 Blade Safety Scalpel, (1) 0.038" J/Flex Guidewire, (1) Adhesive Wound Dressing, (1) 18 Ga. x 2‑3/4" Introducer Needle
VASCPAK* KIT INCLUDES: (1) DuraMax Dialysis Catheter, (1) Adhesive Wound Dressing, (1) 16F Valved Peelable Sheath, (1) Tri‑ball Tunneler with Sleeve, (2) Injection Caps,
(1) 12F Vessel Dilator, (1) 14F Vessel Dilator

Engineered for Durability
CHRONIC DIALYSIS CATHETER
Ordering Information (5 units per box)
Description Basic Kit VascPak Kit Catheter Only
20 cm  H787103012145 — —
22 cm  H787103012125 — —
24 cm  H787103012015  H787103012185  H787103017015
28 cm  H787103012025  H787103012195  H787103017025
32 cm  H787103012035  H787103012205  H787103017035
36 cm  H787103012045  H787103012215  H787103017045
40 cm — —  H787103017055
48 cm — —  H787103017155
55 cm — —  H787103017145
BASIC KIT INCLUDES: (1) DuraFlow 2 Dialysis Catheter, (1) 16F Valved Breakaway Introducer, (1) 12F Dilator, (1) 14F Dilator, (1) Tri-Ball Tunneler with Sleeve,
(2) Injection Caps, (1) #11 Blade Safety Scalpel, (1) 0.038" J/Flex Guidewire, (1) Adhesive Wound Dressing, (1) 18 Ga. x 2-3/4" Introducer Needle
VASCPAK* KIT INCLUDES: (1) DuraFlow 2 Dialysis Catheter, (1) Adhesive Wound Dressing, (1) 16F Valved Peelable Sheath, (1) Tri-ball Tunneler with Sleeve,
(2) Injection Caps, (1) 12F Vessel Dilator, (1) 14F Vessel Dilator
Ordering Information (1 unit per box)
Description Basic Kit VascPak Kit
24 cm  H787103012011 —
28 cm  H787103012021 —
32 cm  H787103012031 —
36 cm  H787103012041 —
40 cm  H787103012055  H787103012225
48 cm  H787103012155  H787103012235
55 cm  H787103012115  H787103012245
PRE - CURVED CHRONIC DIALYSIS CATHETER
Ordering Information (5 units per box)
Description Basic Kit VascPak Kit Catheter Only
20 cm H787103012145 — —
22 cm H787103012125 — —
24 cm H787103012015 H787103012185 H787103017015
28 cm H787103012025 H787103012195 H787103017025
32 cm H787103012035 H787103012205 H787103017035
36 cm H787103012045 H787103012215 H787103017045
40 cm — — H787103017055
48 cm — — H787103017155
55 cm — — H787103017145
Ordering Information (1 unit per box)
Description Basic Kit VascPak Kit
24 cm H787103012011 —
28 cm H787103012021 —
32 cm H787103012031 —
36 cm H787103012041 —
40 cm H787103012055 H787103012225
48 cm H787103012155 H787103012235
55 cm H787103012115 H787103012245
CHRONIC DIALYSIS CATHETER
Engineered for Durability
EmboSafe* peel-away sheath provides safety
and security of hemostatic access and greatly